
SHANGHAI LILY BEARING LIMITEDLILY
   13 0 0 4 0 0 1 Slewing Bearings

R

Email: lilybearing@lily-bearing.com

   Part
Number

Ø170.00"

Ø166.00"

Ø154.00

Ø1.625"

Ø150.00"

9.
87

5"

9.
25

0"

9.
25

0"

Lily Bearing.Lt

Ø1.625"

d

https://www.lily-bearing.com/products/13004001/
https://www.lily-bearing.com/

